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NOTE:
RELIEF GROOVE: SAW CUT, INSERT, OR FORMED GROOVE, 1/8" MAX X 2 1/2" MIN.

SAWCUT 1/2" MIN INTO JOINT FILLER
/ PAVEMENT SURFACE

POURED JOINT SEALANT

NOTE:

BACKER MATERIAL

JOINT FILLER

TYPE E

JOINT SEAL

NOTES:

1. NORMALLY END PAVING AT PLANNED JOINTS.

2. IF PAVING IS UNAVOIDABLY INTERRUPTED MORE THAN 1/2 HOUR BETWEEN PLANNED
/JRO\II’\‘I‘ITI'?*IIN 10' OF JOINT BEHIND, REMOVE CONCRETE, MODIFY TO TYPE "E".
B. WITHIN 10' OF JOINT AHEAD, REMOVE CONCRETE TO 10' FROM JOINT AHEAD

AND PLACE THIS JOINT.
C. MORE THAN 10' FROM A JOINT, PLACE THIS JOINT. 1z

BUTTED JOINT

END REINFORCEMENT-
3" FROM JOINT (TYP.)

5/8" TWO-PIECE HOOK
BOLTS OR #5 DEFORMED
BARS AT 6" O.C.

PAVING INTERRUPTION

 ALIGN DRIVEVAY RETURN T0 FIT CPENING IN CUR3 & GUTTER
Iy

#% TO FRONT EOGE OF CUTTER PAN

%8 USE “N" JOINT IF THE DRIVEWAY
ND CURB ARE POURED
ITHICALLY (R S

RELIEF GROOVE: SAW CUT, INSERT, OR FORMED GROOVE, 1/8' WIDE X 2 1/2" MIN.

JOINT SEAL

PAVEMENT SURFACE

RADIUS AS SPECIFIED ON PLANS
OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER
(RS DIRCCTED BY THE EIBIEER.

oL | neaw 8* }\

JOINT IF THEY ARE POLRED - o NEAREST EDGE

IN STAGES. §l WITHIN 8° OF RAMP

4 DRIVING SURFACE
= f‘[.- Elmm
7 7 g 7 N y L
/ e~ PLANE OF WEAXNESS JOINT ——— N\ } \ 1.

17 EXPANSION JOINT //n prge Py A= : MNoem 16" N1 DPANSION JOINT DRIVE
(FOR CURB & GUTTE " CUTTER " 1/-6" + CURB & GUTTER (FOR CURB & GUTTER SURFACE
T TIED TO NOT TIED TO
CONCRETE PAVEMENT) CONCRETE PAVEMENT)

CURB_HEIGHT_

PAVEMENT
THICKNESS

\ \REIN'(HCEID(T AS IN ADJACENT CURS & GUTTER
SECTION A - A

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY OPENING, MDOT DETAIL M

| CURB & GUTTER RAMP [LANDING

|

‘ RAMP SLOPE

1" EXPANSION JOINT
- GRADE BREAK

SECTION A-A

(TYPICAL ALL RAMP DETAILS)

REINFORCEMENT AS IN

NEAREST EDGE IN 8
( FURTHEST EDGE WITHIN 5' OF )
ADJACENT CURB & GUTTER GRADE

BREAK ON THE RAMP.

0 MAXIMUM LANDING SLOPE IN ANY DIRECTION IS
20. MINIMUM LANDING DIMENSIONS 5' X 5'.

m MAXIMUM CROSS SLOPE ON RAMP IS THE SAME
AS THAT FOR SIDEWALK (200) RAMP SIDEWALK HERE, IF NECESSARY,
'Il:ﬁ) STTAY WITHIN THE MAXIMUM SLOPE
MITS

24" DEEP DETECTABLE WARNING
NEAREST EDGE WITHIN 8" AND
FURTHEST EDGE WITHIN 5' OF
GRADE BREAK ON THE RAMP.

“NON-WALKING" AREA

PERMANENT:
OBSTRUCTION

SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE R

(ROLLED SIDES)

JOINT SEAL, FORMED
GROOVE, SIZE AND

SEALANT PER TYPEE,
1z SEE DETAIL

PAVEMENT SURFACE

END REINFORCEMENT

CONCRETE PAVEMENT —\
3" FROM JOINT (TYP) | 1 s '

N POURED JOINT SEALANT BUILDING,
STRUCTURE,

SLAB, ETC.

BACKER MATERIAL

o JOINT BOTTOM

INITIAL SAWCUT (1/8")
OR INSERT

TYPEC

EDGE EXPANSION JOINT

BROOM FINISH TOP SURFACE

#4 BARS 0 18" O.C. EACH
WAY O HALF DEPTH

6" 4000 PSI CONCTRETE

18" AGGREGATE
(CRUSHED LIMESTONE)
Y S BASE MDOT 21AA

~— COMPACTED SUBGRADE

HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE PAVEMENT

BACKER MATERIAL

BROOM FINISH TOP SURFACE

#4 BARS 0 18" 0.C. EACH
/ WAY 0 HALF DEPTH
N g

5" 4000 PSI CONCTRETE

6" AGGREGATE
(CRUSHED LIMESTONE)
BASE MDOT 21AA

COMPACTED SUBGRADE

STANDARD DUTY CONCRETE PAVEMENT

ALIGNED IN DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

& PERPENDICULAR (OR RADIAL)
TO GRADE BREAK.

DOME SPACING

CONCRETE T

2.
065"
MIN 3.

DEPTH %“; I
/v N\

DOWEL BASKET

USE THICKENED EDGE JOINT
AT VEHICLE CROSSINGS SUCH
AS DOORS OR TRENCH DRAINS

11/4" DIA X 18" EPOXY COATED SMOOTH
DOWELS AT 12" OC ALONG JOINT. LUBRICATE
TO PREVENT BOND. LOCATE AT MID DEPTH

1" JOINT FILLER

CONTRACTION JOINT

NOTES:
1. EXPANSION JOINTS: 1/2" WIDE JOINT FILLER, FULL DEPTH:
e AT 50 FOOT INTERVALS TRANSVERSELY.
o AROUND EMBEDDED ITEMS SUCH AS LIGHT BASES.

JOINT SEAL, TYPEC,
SEE DETAIL

L
- T
END REINFORCEMENT

3" FROM DOWEL (TYP)

SILICONE JOINT SEALER
TYPEE

BASKET ASSEMBLY TYP.

JOINT SEALER

DOW1Ezl: ?)Ag APPROVED SLEEVE
-C- pr— F INSTALLED
T e ON ALTERNATE
! T] OPPOSITE ENDS
T =
b N - ‘ [“
TAY \ % ] o)

5
/

= -
| SR

SEE TABLE FOR 2 MIN.

DOWEL LENGTH

LONGITUDINAL TIE BAR LENGTH

TIE BAR LENGTH

SLAB THICKNESS TIE BAR DIA.
85 OR LESS 1/12° 30"
9" OR ABOVE 5/8" 30"

EXPANSION JOINT

BACK OF CURB

y————— FACE OF CURB LOCATION

GUTTER ELEVATION

PAVEMENT REINFORCEMENT

AS APPLICABLE

NORMAL CROWN

—— REVERSE CROWN
CONCRETE

o AT ABUTTING STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS OR CURBS. LOCATION
2. CONTRACTION (PLANE OF WEAKNESS) JOINTS: 1/4 " WIDE, 1" DEEP GROOVE, ARRANGE TO
FORM PANELS 6' MAXIMUM IN EITHER DIRECTION.
3. TACTILE WARNING TEXTURE: PROVIDE ON RAMPS AND NEAR TOP OF STAIRS. TOP OF CURB
ELEVATION —\
WIDTH S )
PAVEMENT L
ELEVATION 2*_o| CROSS SLOPE 1/4 " PER FOOT
ﬁ 4" CONCRETE,
- FXCEPTAS INDICATED _ 4000 PSI
© DEPTH AS
x | INDICATED
A » L 14 X 114" 4" AGGREGATE
3 6" GROOVE BASE
1 COMPACTED SUBGRADE
& #4 BAR

INTEGRAL CURB & WALK

NOTES:

EXPANSION JOINTS: 1/2" WIDE JOINT FILLER, FULL DEPTH:
© AT 50 FOOT INTERVALS TRANSVERSELY.
© AROUND EMBEDDED ITEMS SUCH AS LIGHT BASES.
© AT ABUTTING STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS OR CURBS.
CONTRACTION (PLANE OF WEAKNESS) JOINTS: 1/4 " WIDE, 1" DEEP GROOVE, ARRANGE TO
FORM PANELS 6' MAXIMUM IN EITHER DIRECTION.
TACTILE WARNING SURFACE: PROVIDE NEAR TOP OF STAIRS AND RAMPS.
BROOM FINISH
CROSS SLOPE 1/4" PER FOOT
EXCEPT AS INDICATED

6" M.D.O.T. #23A LIMESTONE BASE

COURSE COMPACTED IN TWO (2) LIFTS

TO 950 MAX. DENSITY (ASTM D-1557)

BASE AS INDICATED

INTEGRAL CURB

DOME ALIGNMENT

MANUFACTURED BY EJIW OR APPROVED EQUAL

500 TO 650

OF BASE
by

09
DOME SECTION

DETECTABLE WARNING DETAILS

MDOT R-28-J

ALL RAMPS SHALL CONFORM TO THE MDOT R-28-J
SPECIFICATION.

DETAILS SPECIFIED ON THIS PLAN APPLY TO ALL
CONSTRUCTION, RECONSTRUCTION OR ALTERATION OF
STREETS, CURBS, OR SIDEWALKS BY ALL PUBLIC
AGENCIES AND BY ALL PRIVATE ORGANIZATIONS
CONSTRUCTING FACILITIES FOR PUBLIC USE.

SIDEWALK RAMPS ARE TO BE LOCATED AS SPECIFIED ON
THE PLANS OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

RAMPS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT ALL CORNERS OF AN
INTERSECTIONWHERE THERE IS EXISTING OR PROPOSED
SIDEWALK AND CURB. RAMPSSHALL ALSO BE PROVIDED
AT MARKED AND/OR SIGNALIZED MID-BLOCK-CROSSINGS.

SURFACE TEXTURE OF THE RAMP SHALL BE THAT
OBTAINED BY A COARSE BROOMING, TRANSVERSE TO
THE RUNNING SLOPE

SIDWALK SHALL BE RAMPED WHERE THE DRIVEWAY CURB
IS EXTENED ACROSS THE WALK.

CARE SHALL BE TAKEN TO ASSURE A UNIFORM GRADE ON
THE RAMP, WHERE CONDITIONS PERMIT. IT IS DESIRABLE
THAT THE SLOPE OF THE RAMP BE IN ONLY ONE
DIRECTION. PARALLEL TO THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL.

RAMP WIDTH SHALL BE INCREASED. IF NECESSARY, TO
ACCOMMODATE SIDWALK SNOW REMOVAL EQUIPMENT
NORMALLY USED BY THE MUNICPALITY.

PROVIDE TURNING SPACES WHERE PEDESTRIAN
TURNING MOVEMENTS ARE REQUIRED.

WHEN 5' MINIMUM WIDTHS ARE NOT FEASIBLE, RAMP
WIDTH MAY BE REDUCED TO NOT LESS THAN 4' AND
TURNING SPACES TO NOT LESS THAT 4' X 4",

DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE COVERAGE IS 24"
MINIMUM IN THE DIRECTION OF RAMP/PATH TRAVEL AND
THE FULL WIDTH OF THE RAMP/PATH OPENING
EXCLUDING CURBED OR FLARED CURB TRANSITION
AREAS. A CURB OFFSET NOT GREATER THAN 2"
MEASURED ALONG THE EDGES OF THE DETECTABLE
WARNING (OR OTHERWISE SHOWN ON THIS STANDARD) IS
ALLOWABLE.

FOR NEW ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, THE RAMP CROSS
SLOPE MAY NOT EXCEED 20. FOR ALTERATIONS TO
EXISTING ROADWAYS, THE CROSS SLOPE MAY BE
TRANSTIONED TO MEET AN EXISTING ROADWAY GRADE.
THE CROSS SLOPE TRANSITION SHALL BE APPLIED
UNIFORMLY OVER THE FULL LENGTH OF THE RAMP.

THE MAXIMUM RUNNING SLOPE OF 8.30 IS RELATIVE TO A
FLAT (00) REFERENCE. HOWEVER, IT SHALL NOT
REQUIRE ANY RAMP OR SERIES OR RAMPS TO EXCEED 15
FEET IN LENGTH.

DRAINAGE STRUCTURES SHOULD NOT BE PLACED IN LINE
WITH RAMPS. THE LOCATION OF THE RAMP SHOULD TAKE
PRECEDENCE OVER THE LOCATION OF THE DRAINAGE
STRUCTURE. WHERE EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES
ARE LOCATED IN THE RAMP PATH OF TRAVEL. USE A
MANUFACTURE'S ADA COMPLIANT GRATE. OPENINGS
SHALL NOT BE GRATER THAN #4”. ELONGATED OPENINGS
SHALL BE PLACED SO THAT THE LOND DIMENSION IS
PERPENDICULAR TO THE DOMINANT DIRECTION OF
TRAVEL.

TRANSITION THE GUTTER PAN CROSS SECTION SUCH
THAT THE COUNTER SLOPE IN THE DIRECTION OF RAMP
TRAVEL IS NOT GREATER THAN 50. MAINTAIN THE NORMA
GUTTER PAN CROSS SECTION ACROSS DRAINAGE
STRUCTURES.

THE TOP OF THE JOINT FILLER FOR ALL RAMP TYPES
SHALL BE FLUSH WITH THE ADJACENT CONCRETE.

COMPACTED SUBGRADE J

| 4" CONCRETE,
% 4000 PsI
1

4" AGGREGATE
BASE MDOT CLASS Il

CONCRETE WALK

CROSSWALK AND STOP LINE MARKINGS, IF USED, SHALL
BE SO LOCATED AS TO STOP TRAFFICE SHORT OF RAMP
CROSSINGS. SPECIFIC DETAILS FOR MARKING
APPLICATIONS ARE GIVEN IN THE “MICHIGAN MANUAL OF
UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES™.

FLARED SIDES WITH A SLOPE OF 100 MAXIMUM.
MEASURED ALONG THE ROADSIDE CURB LINE. SHALL BE
PROVIDED WHERE AN UNOBSTRUCTED CIRCULATION
PATH LATERALLY CROSSES THE SIDEWALK RAMP.
FLARED SIDES ARE NOT REQUIRED WHERE THE RAMP IS
BORDERED BY LANDSCAPING, UNPAVED SURFACE OR
PERMANENT FIXED OBJECTS. WHERE THEY ARE NOT
REQUIRED, FLARED SIDES CAN BE CONSIDERED IN
ORDER TO AVOID SHARP CURB RETURNS AT RAMP
OPENINGS

DETECTABLE WARNING PLATES MUST BE INSTALLED
USING FABRICATED OR FIELD CUT UNITS CAST AND/OR
ANCHORED IN THE PAVEMENT TO RESIST SHIFTING OR
HEAVING.

COMPACT UPPER 10" OF EXIST.
SUBGRADE OR FILL TO MIN. 950 MAX.
DENSITY (ASTM D-1557)

GRAVEL SHOULDER DETAIL

(NT.S)

Sidock Group
ARCHITECTS ENGINEERS - CONSULTANTS

Corporate Headquarters
45650 Grand River Avenue
Novi, Michigan 48374
Ph: (248)349-4500 « Fax: (248)349-1429

Design Studio
43155 Main Streat, Suite 2306
Novi, Michigan 48375

Novi * Wyandotte » Muskegon
Lansing » Gaylord » Sault Ste. Marie

wvw.sidockarchitects.com
vivv.sidockgroup.com
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SCALE: 1'=20
ORDINANCE TABLE
SITE & ABUTTING PROPERTIES ZONED R-1
[ORDINANCE REFERENCE REQUIRED PROVIDED
SCREENING SHRUB SPACING SECTION 138-11.203, C |3 FT ON CENTER MIN 30IN ON CENTER -
ISCREENING SHRUB SIZE SECTION 138-11.205, A |HEIGHT - 30 INCHES HEIGHT - 30 INCHES Section 138-12109  Maintenance E%
SECTION 138-11.205, A |SPREAD - 24 INCHES SPREAD - 24 INCHES = ) = | forall mai - o §§
BUFFER SECTION 138-11300, C_|R-1TO R-1- NONE REQ'D NONE PROVIDED The aier i the progierty Shallbe or 8 otane walolows: s
TOPSOIL [SECTION 138-12.200, C _|4" MIN IN NEW LAWN AREAS 4" A Landscaping shall be kept in a neat, orderly and healthy growing condition, free from debris and refuse.
PARKING LOT LANDSCAPING [SECTION 138-12.301, A, 1JINTERIOR REQ'D FOR 20+ SPACES |14 SPACES - NONE PROVIDED
SECTION 138-12.301, B |PERIMETER REQ'D WITHIN 100 FT |PROVIDED B. Pruning shall be minimal at the time of installation, only to remove dead or diseased branches. Subsequent
OF R.OW. pruning shall assure proper maturation of plants to achieve their approved purpose.
PERIMETER LANDSCAPINGAT  |SECTION 138-12.301, B,1 |1DECIDUOUS / 25 LF PARKING 3 C. Al dead, damaged, or diseased plant material shall be removed immediately and replaced vithin six (6)
PARKING AREAS 10ORNAMENTAL/ 35 LF PARKING 2| months after it dies or in the next planting season, whichever occurs first. For purposes of this section, the
SECTION 138-12.301, B,2 | LANDSCAPE HEDGE REQUIRED FOR|HEDGE AT 30 IN SPACING p!anunegd season for dec:ducus gxhams[ sh;llgbe betwe(en Marcgr: 1 am: JL::e ; Tln;e f::r:n onu:fr 1nu;u1 vﬂi
prepared soil becomes frozen. The planting season for evergreen plants shal veen March 1and June
PARKING WITHIN 30 FTOF ROW _{BETWEEN PARKING & STREET 1. Plant material installed to replace dead or diseased material shall be as close as practical to the size of
DETENTION BASIN LANDSCAPINGSECTION 138-12.303, D |TYPE A PERIMETER GREENBELT TYPEA the material it is intended to replace. The City may notify property owners of the need to replace dead,
SECTIOIN 138-12.303, D2 | DECIDUOQUS TREES CLUSTERED AT |DECIDUOUS TREES CLUSTERED| damaged, or diseased material.
SOUTH & WEST TO SHADE WATER |TO SOUTH & WEST 65 T 3 o . d and Inteigal pait of the Sia 7
. e approve: plan shall be a record and integral part of the Site Plan
[EEA BUEFER SECTION 138:12.300 719 [BUFFER WIDTH 6 FT oLt Approval. Unless otherwise approved in with the i any revisions to or
400 LF POND PERIMETER 1.5 DECIDUOUS / 100 LF 6 DECIDUOUS removal of plant materials, or non- i with the of this Section 138-
1EVERGREEN /100 LF 4 EVERGREEN 12.109 wiill place the parcel in non-conformity with the approved landscape plan and be a violation of this
4SHRUBS / 100LF 16 SHRUBS ordinance.
ROW LANDSCAPING SECTION 135-12 304 FORLEOFROW 351FOFROW E. If protected trees are damaged, a fine shall be issued on an inch-by-inch basis at a monetary rate as defined
STREET TREES SECTION 138-12.304, A |1STREETTREE/35LFOFROW |10 TREES by the Forestry Department.
[ORNAMENTAL TREES SECTION 138-12.304, B |1 ORNAMENTAL / 60 LF OF ROW |6 ORNAMENTALS

TOP 1/3 OF BALL.

MULCH IN 30" DIA.

BERM

SOIL MIX

SINGLE SHRUB PLANTING

TURNBUCKLE
WIRE TIE

| russer HOsE

"~ 2x4 HARDWOOD STAKES
3REQD. PER TREE.

| wrarPiNG

BERM

MULCH IN 30" DIA.
“’: CIRCLE AROUND PLANT

K REMOVE BURLAP FROM

N A \ TOP 1/3 OF BALL.

SOIL MIX

TREE PLANTING

LANDSCAPING SCHEDULE

SYMBOL SPECIES QUANTITY  MATURE SIZE
o BOXWOOD HEDGE 55 30" HIGH
S - 8' OR 10’ HIGH
SS | ARBORWITAE 37 PER PLAN
DECIDUOUS 16 TOTAL
SUGAR MAPLE 7 15'-20" HIGH
N PIN OAK 5 15'-20" HIGH
RELOCATED TREE 4 EXIST
% AUSTRIAN PINE 4 40'-50" HIGH
£
$ 3 |CRABAPPLE 7 15'-25' HIGH
Lo
SHRUBS 18 TOTAL
BURNING BUSH 13 8'-10" HIGH
@ FORSYTHIA 8 10° HIGH
NOTES:

1. PROVIDE IRRIGATION IN ALL LAWN AREAS PER PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS. WATERING WILL ONLY OCCUR BETWEEN THE HOURS

OF 12 AM AND 5 AM.
2. SEE PLANTING DETAILS, THIS SHEET (|

LEFT). 3. PRIOR TO THE RELEASE

OF THE PERFORMANCE BOND, THE CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS MUST

INSPECT ALL LANDSCAPING PLANTINGS.

NEW LAWN

LEGEND:

PERIMETER LANDSCAPING AT PARI
PERIMETER LANDSCAPING AT PARI
DETENTION BASIN LANDSCAPING -
DETENTION BASIN LANDSCAPING -
RIGHT-OF-WAY LANDSCAPING

[oRuluN-Nol--BY

KING AREAS - DECIDUOUS
KING AREAS - EVERGREEN
DECIDUOUS
EVERGREEN

RIGHT-OF-WAY LANDSCAPING - ORNAMENTAL
DETENTION BASIN LANDSCAPE SHRUBS

REMOVE BURLAP FROM

CIRCLE AROUND PLANT
FOR PROTECTION OF TRUNK.

FOR PROTECTION OF TRUNK.

Sidock Eiroup

ARCHITECTS *ENGINEERS -CONSULTANTS

Corporate Headquarters
45650 Grand River Avenue
Novi, Michigan 48374
Ph: (248)349-4500 + Fax: (248)349-1429

Design Studio
43155 Main Street, Suite 2306
Novi, Michigan 48375

Novi » Wyandotte » Muskegon
Lansing + Gaylord » Sault Ste. Marie

www.sidockarchitects.com
www.sidockgroup.com
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